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5. Wheat germ, whole, rolled, flaked or ground, that is classified under tariff item No. 1104.30.11 of
Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

6. Wheat starch that is claSsiﬁed under tariff item No. 1108.11.10 of Schedule I to the Customs
Tariff.

7. Wheat gluten, whether or not dried, that is classified under tarlff item No. 1109.00.10 of Schedule
I to the Customs Tariff.

8. Mixes and doughs, for the preparation of bread, pastry, cakes, biscuits and other bakers’ wares
classified under heading No. 19.05 of Schedule I of the Customs Tariff, containing 25 per cent or more
by weight of wheat, that are classified under tariff item No. 1901.20.13 or 1901.20.23 of
Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

9. Uncooked pasta, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, not stuffed or otherwise
prepared, containing eggs, that is classified under tariff item No. 1902.11.11 of Schedule I to the
Customs Tariff.

10. Uncooked macaroni and vermicelli, containing flour and water only (where the flour content is 25
per cent or more by weight of wheat), that are classified under tariff item No. 1902.19.11 of
Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

11. Uncooked pasta, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, not stuffed or otherwise
prepared, that is classified under tariff item No. 1902.19.91 of Schedute I to the Customs Tariff.

12. Cooked pasta, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, not stuffed and without meat,
that is classified under tariff item No. 1902.30.11 of Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

13. Prepared foods, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, obtained by the swelling or
roasting of cereals or cereal products, that are classified under tariff item No. 1904.10.11 of
Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

13.1Prepared foods, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, obtained from unroasted cereal
flakes or from mixtures of unroasted cereal flakes and roasted flakes or swelled cereals, that are
classified under tariff item No. 1904.20.11 or 1904.20.21 of Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

14. Cereals, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, in grain form or in the form of flakes
or other worked grains (except flour and meal), pre-cooked or otherwise prepared, not elsewhere
specified or included, that are classified under tariff item No. 1904.90.11 or 1904.90.21 of
Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

15. Crispbread, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, that is classified under tariff item
No. 1905.10.11, 1905.10.21 or 1905.10.31 of Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.

16. Sweet biscuits, waffles and wafers, containing 25 per cent or more by weight of wheat, that are
classified under tariff item No. 1905.30.11 or 1905.30.91 of Schedule I to the Customs Tariff.




